
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	CIDER	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,299.70
2025-03-01 Grant	to	Mohamad	Mortada txn_wNH2PLK -$1.00 $1,298.70
2025-03-01 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Mohamad	Mortada txn_vgHndOl $1.00 $1,299.70
2025-03-01 Grant	to	Yashmit txn_mAHpdgQ -$110.00 $1,189.70
2025-03-01 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Samuel	Fernandez txn_d7HrO2R $11.00 $1,200.70
2025-03-01 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Eddie txn_wNH2PZP $16.20 $1,216.90
2025-03-01 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Nuri txn_66HyeLG $11.00 $1,227.90
2025-03-01 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Kieran txn_8rH4gwZ $11.00 $1,238.90
2025-03-01 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Olin	Johnson txn_rYHX6AY $5.55 $1,244.45
2025-03-06 Grant	to	testing123 txn_GkH8N4G -$10.00 $1,234.45
2025-03-06 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	testing123 txn_R2Ha5oL $10.00 $1,244.45
2025-03-06 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Yashmit txn_mAHp42o $2.34 $1,246.79
2025-03-08 Grant	to	testing txn_78HodQv -$110.00 $1,136.79
2025-03-08 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	testing txn_vgHnyol $110.00 $1,246.79
2025-03-12 Grant	to	Aarav	Jhamb txn_zVH26mp -$50.00 $1,196.79
2025-03-13 Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	Yashmit txn_GkH8Mq4 $8.66 $1,205.45
2025-03-15 Grant	to	Ahmet	Dedeler txn_brHXGBP -$110.00 $1,095.45
2025-03-17 Grant	to	Mohamad	Mortada txn_MNHeqoO -$110.00 $985.45
2025-03-17 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Mohamad	Mortada txn_BZHGMdX $110.00 $1,095.45
2025-03-19 Grant	to	Hriday txn_K9H4nap -$110.00 $985.45
2025-03-21 Grant	to	me txn_ZeH8xd5 -$110.00 $875.45
2025-03-21 Grant	to	Eli txn_AWHmRdE -$110.00 $765.45
2025-03-21 Grant	to	Ayush	Paul txn_EyHYQ4e -$110.00 $655.45
2025-03-21 Grant	to	Urjith	Mishra txn_yXHBNKB -$110.00 $545.45
2025-03-21 Grant	to	Eli txn_9KHgAMw -$110.00 $435.45
2025-03-21 Grant	to	Ayush	Paul txn_gnHr76v -$110.00 $325.45
2025-03-21 Grant	to	me txn_NQHEKV6 -$110.00 $215.45
2025-03-21 Grant	to	Urjith	Mishra txn_QmHzNna -$110.00 $105.45
2025-03-21 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	eddres229 txn_QmHzNJE $110.00 $215.45
2025-03-21 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	eddres229 txn_XGHmoak $110.00 $325.45
2025-03-21 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	me txn_V0HZaQN $110.00 $435.45
2025-03-21 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Urjith	Mishra txn_2zHlwPq $110.00 $545.45
2025-03-21 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Ayush	Paul txn_oyH027O $110.00 $655.45
2025-03-21 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Urjith	Mishra txn_4dHMO0b $110.00 $765.45
2025-03-21 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Ayush	Paul txn_MNHe02R $110.00 $875.45
2025-03-21 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	me txn_BZHGw72 $110.00 $985.45
2025-03-21 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Hriday txn_LgHGeEK $110.00 $1,095.45
2025-03-21 Grant	to	Filip	Bukovina txn_V0HZanV -$110.00 $985.45
2025-03-22 Grant	to	Nihaal	Sharma txn_BZHGw6V -$110.00 $875.45
2025-03-22 Grant	to	hosinsharifi477 txn_LgHGeYo -$110.00 $765.45
2025-03-22 Grant	to	divpreeet txn_0eHQnwk -$110.00 $655.45
2025-03-22 Grant	to	David	grinberg txn_a8HzYQX -$110.00 $545.45
2025-03-22 Grant	to	Nathan	Egbuna txn_GkH8vLa -$110.00 $435.45
2025-03-22 Grant	to	a00237217 txn_R2HaxX9 -$110.00 $325.45
2025-03-22 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	a00237217 txn_brHXKGB $110.00 $435.45
2025-03-22 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	egbunanathan txn_zVH2xWm $110.00 $545.45



2025-03-22 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	David	grinberg txn_lZHPbyL $110.00 $655.45
2025-03-22 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	hosinsharifi477 txn_d7HrJB8 $110.00 $765.45
2025-03-22 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Nihaal	Sharma txn_wNH2d5b $110.00 $875.45
2025-03-22 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	divpreeet txn_66HynXJ $110.00 $985.45
2025-03-22 Grant	to	me txn_rYHXo52 -$110.00 $875.45
2025-03-22 Grant	to	David	grinberg txn_vgHnKR7 -$110.00 $765.45
2025-03-22 Grant	to	Nathan	Egbuna txn_78HoNKJ -$110.00 $655.45
2025-03-22 Grant	to	Byte	Time txn_K9H4mBW -$110.00 $545.45
2025-03-22 Grant	to	Cosmin txn_qkHQ9Ky -$110.00 $435.45
2025-03-22 Grant	to	a00237217 txn_nEH6QxN -$110.00 $325.45
2025-03-22 Grant	to	Cristi txn_OXHm2Jx -$110.00 $215.45
2025-03-22 Grant	to	divpreeet txn_p5H6OaK -$110.00 $105.45
2025-03-22 Grant	to	Shawn txn_PVHNynY -$110.00 -$4.55
2025-03-22 Grant	to	Praneet	Dumpa txn_WBH5ayv -$110.00 -$114.55
2025-03-22 Grant	to	Chloe	Lin txn_ZeH8xYe -$110.00 -$224.55
2025-03-22 Grant	to	Ahmet	Dedeler txn_AWHmR4G -$110.00 -$334.55
2025-03-22 Grant	to	Charlotte	Woodrum txn_5wHVxMx -$110.00 -$444.55
2025-03-22 Grant	to	Daniel txn_EyHYQpp -$110.00 -$554.55
2025-03-22 Grant	to	Jay	Golding txn_yXHBNRo -$110.00 -$664.55
2025-03-22 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	me txn_kWH6aXW $110.00 -$554.55
2025-03-22 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	egbunanathan txn_YRH0Lqg $110.00 -$444.55
2025-03-22 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	David	grinberg txn_JxHGAJL $110.00 -$334.55
2025-03-22 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Byte	Time txn_xQH4PW4 $110.00 -$224.55
2025-03-22 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Cosmin txn_9KHgAo7 $110.00 -$114.55
2025-03-22 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	a00237217 txn_gnHr7MP $110.00 -$4.55
2025-03-22 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Cristi txn_NQHEK0X $110.00 $105.45
2025-03-22 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	divpreeet txn_QmHzNKg $110.00 $215.45
2025-03-22 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	ideasgathering txn_XGHmo9B $110.00 $325.45
2025-03-22 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	praneetdumpa txn_V0HZarV $110.00 $435.45
2025-03-22 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Chloe	Lin txn_mAHprGP $110.00 $545.45
2025-03-22 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Ahmet	Dedeler txn_2zHlw50 $110.00 $655.45
2025-03-22 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Charlotte	Woodrum txn_oyH02Gm $110.00 $765.45
2025-03-22 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Daniel txn_4dHMOEJ $110.00 $875.45
2025-03-22 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	wetcementstudios txn_MNHe0qn $110.00 $985.45
2025-03-22 Topup	of	grant	to	Filip	Bukovina txn_brHXKKk -$12.00 $973.45
2025-03-22 Topup	of	grant	to	Filip	Bukovina txn_2zHlAYP -$0.37 $973.08
2025-03-25 WISE	INC	WISE txn_qkHQKyY -$95.32 $877.76
2025-03-31 Grant	to	Liam txn_8rH7Blb -$110.00 $767.76
2025-03-31 Grant	to	Krish	Maity txn_LgHRJqa -$110.00 $657.76
2025-03-31 WISE	INC	WISE txn_0eH8QmA -$79.75 $578.01

WITHDRAWN:	$4,318.44.	DEPOSITED:	$3,596.75. $578.01

YSWS	-	Cider	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Cider's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


